
Community High School District 99 Downers Grove, IL
Transition Building Addition

Monday November 7th, 2022  1:00 PM

Bid Group #01
Bid Package #02 Site Utilities & Excavation
   Bidder Base Bid Bid ADDM ADDM ADDM ADDM ADDM

Security #1 #2 #3 #4 #5
Hoppy's Landscaping
Lockport

American Grading

Schaumburg, IL 

X X X

X

X

X

X

X

Bisping Construction 

New Lenox, IL 

J.S. Riemer, Inc

Elgin, IL 

Kane County Excavating, Inc.

St. Charles, IL 

$529,769.00 X

$589,241.00 X

$636,000.00 X

$684,428.00 X

$599,364.00 X

X X X

X X X

XX X

X X X

X

X

X

X

X


