Community High School District 99 Transition Building Addition

Downers Grove, IL



Monday November 7th, 2022 1:00 PM

Bid Group #01
Bid Package #02 Site Utilities & Excavation

Bidder	Base Bid	Bid Security	ADDM #1	ADDM #2	ADDM #3	ADDM #4	ADDM #5
Hoppy's Landscaping Lockport	\$589,241.00	х	х	х	x	x	х
American Grading Schaumburg, IL	\$529,769.00	х	x	x	x	x	х
J.S. Riemer, Inc Elgin, IL	\$684,428.00	х	x	x	x	x	х
Kane County Excavating, Inc. St. Charles, IL	\$599,364.00	x	x	x	x	x	x
Bisping Construction New Lenox, IL	\$636,000.00	x	x	x	x	x	x